Zinkgruvan

Josefine Tornkvist
Per Karlsson
Johan Karlsson
Pontus Schmidt
Jesper Ek

Bernt Nordlund
Niklas Eriksson
Lars Johansson
Jan-Ake Lindstrém
Magnus Oberg
Jimmy Svanqvist
Hans Muckenhirn

5

288
278
278
278
276

258
248
236
236
229
220
219

1398

Zinkgruvan-Hallsberg

Hallsberg

Mats Sundin
Martin Sundin
Erik Nilsson
Patrik Landerhall
Mikael Sundin

Heinz Wolters

Sida 1

0

283
272
265
253
235

173

1308



Laxa-Kumla

Laxa 0 1243 Kumla 5 1345
Morgan Wahlstrém 276 3X Lars Ivarsson 276 4X
Sven-Olof Olofsson 264 Timmy Davidsson 276
Henrik Persson 259 Magnus Ohrn 275
Lars Holm 232 Sune Andersson 270
Ronny Lindmark 212 Hakan Karlsson 248
Alfredo La Rosa 250
Jan-Erik Andersson 234
Leif lvarsson 151

Sida 1



Fjugesta-Pélsboda

Fjugesta 0 1343 Palsboda 5 1369
Antti Roininen 278 Peter Steen 282
Magnus Ohrn 274 Michael Pettersson 280
Kent Grénholm 270 Arne Steen 276
Wollrath lvarsson 263 Jan Stalvall 266
Tomas Nilsson 258 Dan Jander 265
William Gustavsson 247 Leif Pettersson 261
Christian Tetzlaff 236 Pia Jander 255
Erik Freijd 234

Calle Johansson 223

Ville Johansson 183

Sida 2



Aktuell tabell

Palsboda PSK
Zinkgruvans PSK
Kumla SS
Hallsbergs PK
Laxa PSK
Fjugesta PSK

Stillning

15
10
10

Sida 3

4106
4041
3959
3963
3892
3433



